
Track Course Name Duration Language Level Registration Link
CYBERSECURITY Introduction to Cybersecurity 6 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/introduction-to-cybersecurity?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=bded7376-7d73-4512-8496-ced251965f14
CYBERSECURITY Introduction to Cybersecurity 6 hrs Turkish Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/introduction-to-cybersecurity?courseLang=tr-TR&instance_id=034aaf67-e276-4f28-8daf-31daf22d8050
CYBERSECURITY Endpoint Security 27 hrs English Intermediate https://skillsforall.com/course/endpoint-security?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=c42a0ccb-f442-4414-aba7-a6e1997722cc
CYBERSECURITY Network Defense 27 hrs English Intermediate https://skillsforall.com/course/network-defense?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=d9992efb-1220-4290-8c08-d905ee328b8a
CYBERSECURITY Cyber Threat Management 16 hrs English Intermediate https://skillsforall.com/course/cyber-threat-management?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=d1df6ac5-6782-40d7-8a77-976faef94eff
CYBERSECURITY Ethical Hacker 70 hrs English Intermediate https://skillsforall.com/course/ethical-hacker?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=77783b92-64f6-47f2-bb8c-fa8df79d6385
DATA SCIENCE Introduction to Data Science 6 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/introduction-data-science?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=e2104535-5814-40ff-913c-c68f6fa929a5
DATA SCIENCE Data Analytics Essentials 30 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/data-analytics-essentials?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=d1efc0d9-9a99-4882-af86-7d202dffe007
DIGITAL LITERACY Introduction to IoT and Digital Transformation 6 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/introduction-iot?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=4f24049e-7601-4801-8ca2-e5bd4b08ffef
NETWORKING Networking Basics 22 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/networking-basics?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=eb2b3af7-8d10-4b0e-abaa-57e5441c17e5
NETWORKING Networking Devices and Initial Configuration 22 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/networking-devices-and-initial-configuration?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=70a48d77-d51c-4d9c-8abf-d6a778633bd9
NETWORKING Network Addressing and Basic Troubleshooting 14 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/network-addressing-and-basic-troubleshooting?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=87d5bcc0-59de-4864-85d4-da11808876ed
NETWORKING Network Support and Security 12 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/network-support-security?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=0b12b228-c8b5-4b5f-8493-ecd60629ea78
OPERATING SYSTEMS & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGYComputer Hardware Basics 6 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/computer-hardware-basics?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=c4968c50-aa67-4400-926a-af85600519ee
OPERATING SYSTEMS & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGYOperating Systems Basics 12 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/operating-systems-basics?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=0d7866b3-c273-45d0-bea6-2c48dee4fa17
PROFESSIONAL SKILLS Creating Compelling Reports 4 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/compelling-reports?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=5c5cbbf5-6d49-4076-8fd9-0a1d4a04326a
PROFESSIONAL SKILLS Engaging Stakeholders for Success 3 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/engaging-stakeholders?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=94b9917b-c408-4642-b7d2-bcedc8140666
PROFESSIONAL SKILLS Discovering Entrepreneurship 20 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/discovering-entrepreneurship?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=3eb9c1ac-1dc4-4d18-a376-f72a513078b6
PROFESSIONAL SKILLS Launching a Business Venture 20 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/business-venture?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=ed862030-6326-4de3-a98f-d89c2fb18942
PROFESSIONAL SKILLS Managing a Business Venture 20 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/managing-business-venture?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=15fa3292-4c0c-4ca2-850b-d8bda094f23b
PROFESSIONAL SKILLS English for IT 1 50 hrs English Intermediate https://skillsforall.com/course/english-for-it1?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=51afb150-aa88-4f9c-965e-a3c7ce4101aa
PROFESSIONAL SKILLS English for IT 2 50 hrs English Intermediate https://skillsforall.com/course/english-for-it2?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=0cb34749-ede0-48d5-877c-cb6e063e0193
PROGRAMMING Python Essentials 1 30 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/python-essentials-1?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=e3d98cc4-3643-46a6-8c32-3a0c87204424
PROGRAMMING Python Essentials 2 40 hrs English Intermediate https://skillsforall.com/course/python-essentials-2?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=9d8cadb7-2ea8-4232-89cd-840f73bd78f7
PROGRAMMING JavaScript Essentials 1 40 hrs English Beginner https://skillsforall.com/course/javascript-essentials-1?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=cec380e6-0da8-4fb8-9365-849a929ed454
PROGRAMMING JavaScript Essentials 2 50 hrs English Intermediate https://skillsforall.com/course/javascript-essentials-2?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=28529eb3-154c-4e1c-b113-ae366dcb251c

NOT: Tüm dersler kayda açıktır. Derslerin kapanma tarihi 30 Nisan 2024'tür.

https://skillsforall.com/course/introduction-to-cybersecurity?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=bded7376-7d73-4512-8496-ced251965f14
https://skillsforall.com/course/introduction-to-cybersecurity?courseLang=tr-TR&instance_id=034aaf67-e276-4f28-8daf-31daf22d8050
https://skillsforall.com/course/endpoint-security?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=c42a0ccb-f442-4414-aba7-a6e1997722cc
https://skillsforall.com/course/network-defense?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=d9992efb-1220-4290-8c08-d905ee328b8a
https://skillsforall.com/course/cyber-threat-management?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=d1df6ac5-6782-40d7-8a77-976faef94eff
https://skillsforall.com/course/ethical-hacker?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=77783b92-64f6-47f2-bb8c-fa8df79d6385
https://skillsforall.com/course/introduction-data-science?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=e2104535-5814-40ff-913c-c68f6fa929a5
https://skillsforall.com/course/data-analytics-essentials?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=d1efc0d9-9a99-4882-af86-7d202dffe007
https://skillsforall.com/course/introduction-iot?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=4f24049e-7601-4801-8ca2-e5bd4b08ffef
https://skillsforall.com/course/networking-basics?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=eb2b3af7-8d10-4b0e-abaa-57e5441c17e5
https://skillsforall.com/course/networking-devices-and-initial-configuration?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=70a48d77-d51c-4d9c-8abf-d6a778633bd9
https://skillsforall.com/course/network-addressing-and-basic-troubleshooting?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=87d5bcc0-59de-4864-85d4-da11808876ed
https://skillsforall.com/course/network-support-security?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=0b12b228-c8b5-4b5f-8493-ecd60629ea78
https://skillsforall.com/course/computer-hardware-basics?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=c4968c50-aa67-4400-926a-af85600519ee
https://skillsforall.com/course/operating-systems-basics?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=0d7866b3-c273-45d0-bea6-2c48dee4fa17
https://skillsforall.com/course/compelling-reports?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=5c5cbbf5-6d49-4076-8fd9-0a1d4a04326a
https://skillsforall.com/course/engaging-stakeholders?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=94b9917b-c408-4642-b7d2-bcedc8140666
https://skillsforall.com/course/discovering-entrepreneurship?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=3eb9c1ac-1dc4-4d18-a376-f72a513078b6
https://skillsforall.com/course/business-venture?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=ed862030-6326-4de3-a98f-d89c2fb18942
https://skillsforall.com/course/managing-business-venture?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=15fa3292-4c0c-4ca2-850b-d8bda094f23b
https://skillsforall.com/course/english-for-it1?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=51afb150-aa88-4f9c-965e-a3c7ce4101aa
https://skillsforall.com/course/english-for-it2?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=0cb34749-ede0-48d5-877c-cb6e063e0193
https://skillsforall.com/course/python-essentials-1?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=e3d98cc4-3643-46a6-8c32-3a0c87204424
https://skillsforall.com/course/python-essentials-2?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=9d8cadb7-2ea8-4232-89cd-840f73bd78f7
https://skillsforall.com/course/javascript-essentials-1?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=cec380e6-0da8-4fb8-9365-849a929ed454
https://skillsforall.com/course/javascript-essentials-2?courseLang=en-US&instance_id=28529eb3-154c-4e1c-b113-ae366dcb251c

